
Västkustloppet 2019
FMK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:58:25
13:21:27
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13:20:38
20:01

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Track name
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14 July 2019
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

TCR Scandinavia - Race 1

338Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

2 Robert Dahlgren1 26 Cupra Leon TCR1

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

2 Robert Dahlgren Cupra Leon TCR50.493 13:01:2711
2 Robert Dahlgren Cupra Leon TCR46.312 13:02:1322
2 Robert Dahlgren Cupra Leon TCR45.696 13:02:5933
2 Robert Dahlgren Cupra Leon TCR45.586 13:03:4444
2 Robert Dahlgren Cupra Leon TCR45.485 13:04:3055

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

262 Robert Dahlgren Cupra Leon TCR1
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